

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1118-17 Version : A	Name:	Amendment No. 2 to the Three-Party Agreement between the City of Racine, WisDOT and R.A. Smith National for State Project ID: 2260-08-00, Durand Avenue (STH 11) - Kearney Avenue to Sheridan Road (STH 32). (Res. 0406-17)			
Туре:	Communication	Status:	Passed			
File created:	11/15/2017	In control:	Public Works and Services Committee			
On agenda:		Final action:	12/5/2017			
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) Amendment No. 2 to the Three-Party Agreement between the City of Racine, WisDOT and R.A. Smith National for State Project ID: 2260-08-00, Durand Avenue (STH 11) - Kearney Avenue to Sheridan Road (STH 32). (Res. 0406-17) Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 11-28-17: That Amendment No. 2 to the Three-Party Agreement between the City of Racine, WisDOT and R.A. Smith National for State					
	Project ID: 2260-08-00, Durand Avenue - Kearney Avenue to Sheridan Road (STH 32), as submitted, be approved.					
	Fiscal Note: The cost of this amendment is \$49,994.53 and will be funded 100% by WisDOT and credited back to the City in our SMA.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 1118-17 Amend. No 2 State Project ID 2260-08-00, Durand - Kearney to Sheridan.pdf					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2017	А	Common Council	Approved as Presented	Pass
11/28/2017	А	Public Works and Services Committee	Recommended For Approval	

Subject: (Direct Referral) Amendment No. 2 to the Three-Party Agreement between the City of Racine, WisDOT and R.A. Smith National for State Project ID: 2260-08-00, Durand Avenue (STH 11) - Kearney Avenue to Sheridan Road (STH 32). (Res. 0406-17)

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 11-28-17: That Amendment No. 2 to the Three-Party Agreement between the City of Racine, WisDOT and R.A. Smith National for State Project ID: 2260-08-00, Durand Avenue - Kearney Avenue to Sheridan Road (STH 32), as submitted, be approved.

Fiscal Note: The cost of this amendment is \$49,994.53 and will be funded 100% by WisDOT and credited back to the City in our SMA.